
UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA

PROVISIONAL LIST FOR Geography - 40 % SEATS

Reg_No Course
Name

NAME OF CANDIDATE Gender Category Marks in
Degree

Hons
Subject

Marks in
HS

RANK

102669 M.A JUEL SK M OBC-A 528 GEOGRAPHY 314 1

101511 M.Sc SHANKU DAS M SC 527 GEOGRAPHY 363 2

103391 M.Sc SURESH DAS M GEN 526 GEOGRAPHY 392 3

101398 M.Sc SUDIPTA KUNDU M OBC-B 523 GOGRAPHY 391 4

102471 M.Sc SURAJIT DAS M GEN 521 GEOGRAPHY 380 5

101723 M.A SAHID REJA BISWAS M OBC-A 520 geography 359 6

101063 M.Sc SWARUP SARKAR M SC 516 GEOGRAPHY 406 7

103501 M.A PRIYANKAKAR F GEN 514 GEOGRAPHY(H)
HISTORY

SOCIOLOGY

427 8

103523 M.Sc MANASHI MONDAL F GEN 511 GEOGRAPHY 422 9

102112 M.Sc SHAHNAWAJ ALAM M OBC-A 510 GEOGRAPHY 427 10

103278 M.A ATIQUR ISLAM M OBC-A 1083 GEOGRAPHY 316 11

102022 M.Sc RITU DEWAN F GEN 509 GEOGRAPHY 416 12

100153 M.A TANUSREE SIKDAR F GEN 509 GEOGRAPHY 403 13

101899 M.A MOUSUMI DAS F OBC-B 508 GEOGRAPHY 413 14

102069 M.A SAMSUL SEEAKH M OBC-A 506 GEOGRAPHY 366 15

100389 M.Sc SANTWANA GHOSH F OBC-B 504 GEOGRAPHY 403 16

101662 M.Sc RAMEN GHOSH M OBC-B 503 GEO 405 17

103675 M.A SOMA PAL F OBC-B 503 GEOGRAPHY 390 18

102526 M.Sc SASWATA ROY BISWAS M GEN 502 GEOGRAPHY 379 19

101068 M.A RAKES SARKAR M SC 501 GEOGRAPHY 379 20

103655 M.Sc TANMOY SARKAR M SC 501 GEOGRAPHY 360 21

102096 M.Sc ARIJIT MONDAL M SC 500 GEOGRAPHY
(H)

ECONOMICS
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

372 22

103556 M.Sc JAHANGIR HOSSAIN M OBC-A 497 GEOH 410 23

101669 M.A MD BADIRUDDIN
MOMIN

M GEN 497 GEOGRAPHY 399 24

102776 M.A SUDESHNA SARKAR F GEN 496 GEO 379 25

102796 M.A CHHANDALINA SHIL F GEN 495 GEOGRAPHY 430 26

102982 M.Sc KISMODE DOHA M OBC-A 494 GEOGRAPHY 357 27

101169 M.A URMI SAHA
CHOWDHURY

F GEN 493 GEOGRAPHY 412 28

101893 M.A MOUSUMI KURI F OBC-B 492 GEOG(HONS) 407 29

102415 M.A MANIK GORAI M GEN 490 GEOGRAPHY 410 30

100134 M.A RIM DAS F GEN 488 GEOGRAPHY 426 31

101323 M.A SUKANYA MONDAL F GEN 488 GEOGRAPHY 386 32

101844 M.Sc BHANJAN SARKAR M SC 485 GEOGRAPHY(H) 355 33

101098 M.A SUBHAJIT GHOSH M GEN 484 GEO 351 34
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102669 M.A Geography JUEL SK M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 62.80 66 2017 66.00 1

101511 M.Sc Geography SHANKU DAS M SC GEOGRAPHY 72.60 65.8 2017 65.88 2

103391 M.Sc Geography SURESH DAS M GEN GEOGRAPHY 78.40 65.7 2017 65.75 3

101398 M.Sc Geography SUDIPTA KUNDU M OBC-B GOGRAPHY 78.20 65.3 2017 65.38 4

102471 M.Sc Geography SURAJIT DAS M GEN GEOGRAPHY 76.00 65.1 2017 65.13 5

101723 M.A Geography SAHID REJA BISWAS M OBC-A geography 71.80 65 2017 65.00 6

101063 M.Sc Geography SWARUP SARKAR M SC GEOGRAPHY 81.20 64.5 2017 64.50 7

103501 M.A Geography PRIYANKAKAR F GEN GEOGRAPHY(H)
HISTORY

SOCIOLOGY

85.40 64.2 2017 64.25 8

103523 M.Sc Geography MANASHI MONDAL F GEN GEOGRAPHY 84.40 63.8 2017 63.88 9

102112 M.Sc Geography SHAHNAWAJ ALAM M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 85.40 63.7 2017 63.75 10

103278 M.A Geography ATIQUR ISLAM M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 63.20 63.7 2017 63.71 11

102022 M.Sc Geography RITU DEWAN F GEN GEOGRAPHY 83.20 63.6 2017 63.63 12

100153 M.A Geography TANUSREE SIKDAR F GEN GEOGRAPHY 80.60 63.6 2017 63.63 13

101899 M.A Geography MOUSUMI DAS F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 82.60 63.5 2017 63.50 14

102069 M.A Geography SAMSUL SEEAKH M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 73.20 63.2 2017 63.25 15

100389 M.Sc Geography SANTWANA GHOSH F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 80.60 63 2017 63.00 16

101662 M.Sc Geography RAMEN GHOSH M OBC-B GEO 81.00 62.8 2017 62.88 17

103675 M.A Geography SOMA PAL F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 78.00 62.8 2017 62.88 18

102526 M.Sc Geography SASWATA ROY BISWAS M GEN GEOGRAPHY 75.80 62.7 2017 62.75 19

101068 M.A Geography RAKES SARKAR M SC GEOGRAPHY 75.80 62.6 2017 62.63 20

103655 M.Sc Geography TANMOY SARKAR M SC GEOGRAPHY 72.00 62.6 2017 62.63 21
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101714 M.A DIBAKAR SARKAR M GEN 482 GEOGRAPHY 416 35

101074 M.A NILOY BARMAN M GEN 482 GEOGRAPHY 400 36

100584 M.A ASHMITA GHOSH F GEN 482 GEOGRAPHY
HONOURS

387 37

103306 M.A HYDER ALI M GEN 482 GEOGRAPHY 371 38

102139 M.A ARKA MONDAL M GEN 482 GEOGRAPHY 369 39

101066 M.Sc SUJAN MANDAL M GEN 481 GEOGRAPHY 394 40

100243 M.A SUMANA GORAI F OBC-B 480 GEOGRAPHY(H)
SANSKRIT

SOCIOLOGY

424 41

101858 M.A BIKASH DEBNATH M OBC-B 480 GEOGRAPHY 418 42

101872 M.A BISHAL PRAMANICK M GEN 480 GEOGRAPHY 407 43

101491 M.A SAIFUDDIN SK M OBC-A 480 GEOGRAPHY 390 44

102517 M.Sc KHABIR SK M OBC-A 480 GEOGRAPHY 367 45

100623 M.Sc HIMMAT SINGH M GEN 478 GEOGRAPHY 400 46

103219 M.A SAYANTI
BHATTACHARYYA

F GEN 477 GEOGHAPHY 419 47

103411 M.Sc FARHAD HOSSAIN M OBC-B 477 GEOGRAPHY 343 48

100757 M.A PRASUN
CHAKRABORTY

M GEN 474 GEOGRAPHY 348 49

101496 M.A TANUSHREE
MUKHERJEE

F GEN 472 GEOGRAPHY 400 50

101055 M.A ANAMIKA SAHA F GEN 472 GEOGRAPHY 389 51

100177 M.A SANKAR BARMAN M SC 471 GEOGRAPHY 397 52

102389 M.Sc SUBHAM DUTTA M OBC-B 467 GEOGRAPHY(H) 433 53

102850 M.Sc RUPAYAN SARDAR M SC 467 GEOGRAPHY 392 54

102379 M.Sc PROTIK DEY SARKAR M GEN 465 GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

393 55

102345 M.A POLI KOWER F GEN 464 GEOGRAPHY 433 56

101291 M.A MONI MODAK F OBC-B 464 GEOGRAPHY 388 57

100523 M.A MANIKA MALLICK F SC 464 GEOGRAPHY 387 58

101231 M.A PIYALI SASMAL F GEN 463 Geography 401 59

100855 M.A UJJAL DEY M OBC-B 463 GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

383 60

102947 M.A NEFAUR ANSARI M OBC-A 463 GEOGRAPHY 316 61

101792 M.A SATYAJIT MANDAL M GEN 462 GEOH 367 62

102010 M.Sc DITIPRIYA GHOSH F GEN 462 Geography 311 63

101435 M.A DIPANNITA MISRA F GEN 461 GEOGRAPHY 391 64

103003 M.A SABINA YEASMIN F GEN 461 GEORAPHY 312 65

100920 M.A DIPA BISWAS F SC 460 GEOGRAPHY 420 66

100456 M.A POULOMI BROJABASI F SC 460 GEOGRAPHY 400 67

102701 M.A SAMIMA HOSSAIN F OBC-A 460 GEOGRAPHY 391 68
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102096 M.Sc Geography ARIJIT MONDAL M SC GEOGRAPHY
(H)

ECONOMICS
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

74.40 62.5 2017 62.50 22

103556 M.Sc Geography JAHANGIR HOSSAIN M OBC-A GEOH 82.00 62.1 2017 62.13 23

101669 M.A Geography MD BADIRUDDIN MOMIN M GEN GEOGRAPHY 79.80 62.1 2017 62.13 24

102776 M.A Geography SUDESHNA SARKAR F GEN GEO 75.80 62 2017 62.00 25

102796 M.A Geography CHHANDALINA SHIL F GEN GEOGRAPHY 86.00 61.8 2017 61.88 26

102982 M.Sc Geography KISMODE DOHA M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 71.40 61.7 2017 61.75 27

101169 M.A Geography URMI SAHA CHOWDHURY F GEN GEOGRAPHY 82.40 61.6 2017 61.63 28

101893 M.A Geography MOUSUMI KURI F OBC-B GEOG(HONS) 81.40 61.5 2017 61.50 29

102415 M.A Geography MANIK GORAI M GEN GEOGRAPHY 82.00 61.2 2017 61.25 30

100134 M.A Geography RIM DAS F GEN GEOGRAPHY 85.20 61 2017 61.00 31

101323 M.A Geography SUKANYA MONDAL F GEN GEOGRAPHY 77.20 61 2017 61.00 32

101844 M.Sc Geography BHANJAN SARKAR M SC GEOGRAPHY(H) 71.00 60.6 2017 60.63 33

101098 M.A Geography SUBHAJIT GHOSH M GEN GEO 70.20 60.5 2017 60.50 34

101714 M.A Geography DIBAKAR SARKAR M GEN GEOGRAPHY 83.20 60.2 2017 60.25 35

101074 M.A Geography NILOY BARMAN M GEN GEOGRAPHY 80.00 60.2 2017 60.25 36

100584 M.A Geography ASHMITA GHOSH F GEN GEOGRAPHY
HONOURS

77.40 60.2 2017 60.25 37

103306 M.A Geography HYDER ALI M GEN GEOGRAPHY 74.20 70.2 2015 60.25 38

102139 M.A Geography ARKA MONDAL M GEN GEOGRAPHY 73.80 60.2 2017 60.25 39

101066 M.Sc Geography SUJAN MANDAL M GEN GEOGRAPHY 78.80 60.1 2017 60.13 40
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102971 M.Sc ARIF IFTAKHAR M OBC-A 460 GEOGRAPHY 345 69

102395 M.A PRANAY SARKAR M SC 459 GEOGRAPHY 254 70

100253 M.A SOUDAMINI MONDAL F GEN 458 GEOGRAPHY 425 71

101538 M.Sc ANINDITA HALDER F SC 458 GEOGRAPHY 365 72

102008 M.A NAJMA KHATUN F OBC-A 458 GEOGRAPHY 316 73

100503 M.A RAKESH DAS M GEN 457 GEOGRAPHY 353 74

101300 M.Sc ANINDITA GHOSH M OBC-B 456 GEOGRAPHY 378 75

102907 M.A SHIKHA GORAI F OBC-B 455 Geography 403 76

100903 M.Sc MANAB KARMAKAR M OBC-B 455 GEOGRAPHY 378 77

102211 M.A ALI EYASIN M OBC-A 455 GEOGRAPHY 373 78

102013 M.A RAJIB SARKAR M OBC-B 454 GEOGRAPHY 300 79

103208 M.A ARUN CHHETRI M GEN 510 Geography 247 80

103488 M.A ARUN SARKAR M SC 452 GEOH 402 81

100719 M.A ATASHI PAUL F OBC-B 452 GEOGRAPHY 374 82

100836 M.A KANIJ FATEMA F OBC-A 452 GEOGRAPHY 373 83

101763 M.A NAYAN KUMAR ROY M OBC-B 452 GEOGRAPHY 356 84

102682 M.A MD AMINUL ISLAM M OBC-A 452 GEOGRAPHY 240 85

101375 M.A TUMPA PAUL F OBC-B 451 GEOGRAPHY 390 86

100916 M.A NISHA MALLICK F SC 450 EGOH
HISG  PLSG

ALEM
ENGC  EVS

426 87

100729 M.A TORSA RAY F SC 450 GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

ECONOMICS
EDUCATION

410 88

101964 M.A MOSARRAT ANJUM F OBC-A 450 GEOGRAPHY 395 89

101778 M.A PRIYANKA DAS F GEN 449 GEOGRAPHY 408 90

100779 M.A BISWAJIT MANDAL M SC 449 GEOGRAPHY 397 91

100683 M.A BIDISHA
CHAKRABORTY

F GEN 449 GEOGRAPHY
HONS

391 92

102836 M.A SANTANU MONDAL M SC 449 GEOGRAPHY(H)
PHILOSOPHY

SANSKRIT

387 93

101696 M.Sc ABDUR RAHIM M OBC-A 448 GEOGRAPHY 337 94

101095 M.A JAYASHREE SARKAR F SC 446 GEOGRAPHY 375 95

100337 M.A KINGSUK BARMAN M SC 445 GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

ECONOMICS
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

382 96

100488 M.Sc GAYETRY CHANDA F GEN 445 GEOGRAPHY 376 97

100240 M.A UMESH CH SARKAR M SC 445 GEOGRAPHY 363 98

101921 M.A HASANUZZAMAN M GEN 445 GEOGRAPHY 359 99

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA
Final Merit List For PG Courses, Session 2017 - 2019

For Open Category (40% Seats)

SUBJECT :  Geography

Reg_No Course Name NAME OF CANDIDATE Gender Category
Subject in

Hons
Marks in
HS (%)

Marks in
Hons (%)

Year of
Passing

Marks in
Hons for
Ranking

RANK

100243 M.A Geography SUMANA GORAI F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY(H)
SANSKRIT

SOCIOLOGY

84.80 60 2017 60.00 41

101858 M.A Geography BIKASH DEBNATH M OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 83.60 60 2017 60.00 42

101872 M.A Geography BISHAL PRAMANICK M GEN GEOGRAPHY 81.40 60 2017 60.00 43

101491 M.A Geography SAIFUDDIN SK M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 78.00 60 2017 60.00 44

102517 M.Sc Geography KHABIR SK M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 73.40 60 2017 60.00 45

100623 M.Sc Geography HIMMAT SINGH M GEN GEOGRAPHY 80.00 59.7 2017 59.75 46

103219 M.A Geography SAYANTI BHATTACHARYYA F GEN GEOGHAPHY 83.80 59.6 2017 59.63 47

103411 M.Sc Geography FARHAD HOSSAIN M OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 68.60 59.6 2017 59.63 48

100757 M.A Geography PRASUN CHAKRABORTY M GEN GEOGRAPHY 69.60 69.2 2015 59.25 49

101496 M.A Geography TANUSHREE MUKHERJEE F GEN GEOGRAPHY 80.00 59 2017 59.00 50

101055 M.A Geography ANAMIKA SAHA F GEN GEOGRAPHY 77.80 59 2017 59.00 51

100177 M.A Geography SANKAR BARMAN M SC GEOGRAPHY 79.40 58.8 2017 58.88 52

102389 M.Sc Geography SUBHAM DUTTA M OBC-B GEOGRAPHY(H) 86.60 58.3 2017 58.38 53

102850 M.Sc Geography RUPAYAN SARDAR M SC GEOGRAPHY 78.40 58.3 2017 58.38 54

102379 M.Sc Geography PROTIK DEY SARKAR M GEN GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

78.60 58.1 2017 58.13 55

102345 M.A Geography POLI KOWER F GEN GEOGRAPHY 86.60 58 2017 58.00 56

101291 M.A Geography MONI MODAK F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 77.60 58 2017 58.00 57

100523 M.A Geography MANIKA MALLICK F SC GEOGRAPHY 77.40 58 2017 58.00 58

101231 M.A Geography PIYALI SASMAL F GEN Geography 80.20 57.8 2017 57.88 59

100855 M.A Geography UJJAL DEY M OBC-B GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

76.60 57.8 2017 57.88 60

102947 M.A Geography NEFAUR ANSARI M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 63.20 67.8 2015 57.88 61
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103096 M.Sc JABA DEY SARKAR F GEN 444 GEOH 374 100

102501 M.A SAYAN MONDAL M GEN 443 GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

BENGALI
ECONOMICS

394 101

100158 M.A ISHWAR CHANDRA ROY M SC 443 GEOGRAPHY 350 102

103603 M.Sc IMON DAS M SC 443 Geography 348 103

100151 M.A SUBHAJIT BASAK M OBC-B 442 GEOGRAPHY 313 104

100673 M.A MANISHA DUTTA F GEN 441 GEOGRAPHY 415 105

100442 M.A SHILPI JOARDDAR F OBC-B 441 GEOGRAPHY 373 106

101809 M.Sc AJIT SARKAR M SC 441 GEOGRAHY 344 107

102997 M.A BAPI LAHA M GEN 441 GEOGRAPHY 267 108

102547 M.A MAYA BISWAS F OBC-B 440 GEOGRAPHY 415 109

103244 M.A ASHIS GHANTI M SC 440 GEOGRAPHY 414 110

101308 M.A NITU SAHA F SC 440 GEOGRAPHY 347 111

102854 M.A RAMPROSAD MANDAL M SC 440 GEOGRAPHY 324 112

102489 M.A JAYATI ROY F SC 439 GEOGRAPHY 406 113

101049 M.A GOURI SARKAR F SC 438 GEOGRAPHY 406 114

101402 M.A TANIA DUTTA F GEN 438 GEOGRAPHY 390 115

100808 M.A BABY ROY F SC 438 GEOGRAPHY 379 116

103543 M.A SHAYEMA NASRIN F OBC-A 438 GEOGRAPHY 350 117

100658 M.Sc SNEHA HALDAR F SC 438 GEOGRAPGY 320 118

100803 M.Sc BULU BASAK F OBC-B 437 GEOGRAPHY 420 119

101593 M.A MEHERBANU KHATUN F OBC-A 437 GEOGRAPHY 384 120

103641 M.A SUMAN SAHA M GEN 437 GEOGRAPHY 369 121

103227 M.Sc SIRIN SULTANA
KHATUN

F GEN 437 GEOGRAPHY 348 122

103476 M.A MONOWARA KHATUN F OBC-A 437 GEOGRAPHY 329 123

101471 M.A GARGI DAS F GEN 436 GEOGRAPHY 367 124

101916 M.A ELORA GHOSH F GEN 436 GEOGRAPHY 343 125

102565 M.A PINKI KARMAKAR F OBC-B 436 GEOGRAPHY 331 126

101666 M.A ASHIA ISLAM F GEN 436 GEOGRAPHY 303 127

103471 M.A SK MD ARIF M OBC-A 434 GEOGRAPHY 397 128

101524 M.A DEBOLINA KUNDU F GEN 434 GEOGRAPHY 374 129

102343 M.A ADITI SEN F GEN 433 GEOGRAPHY 401 130

100061 M.A INDRAJIT BARMAN M SC 433 GEOGRAPHY 374 131

102447 M.A BAPI KUMAR PAL M OBC-B 433 GEOGRAPHY 373 132

103100 M.A MOBARAK HOSSAIN M OBC-A 433 GEOGRAPHY 316 133

101798 M.Sc RUBI DAS F SC 433 GEGOGRAPHY 290 134

101130 M.A GARGI ROY F GEN 432 GEOGRAPHY 390 135

102352 M.A PRIYA GHOSH F GEN 429 GEIGRAPHY 415 136
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101792 M.A Geography SATYAJIT MANDAL M GEN GEOH 73.40 57.7 2017 57.75 62

102010 M.Sc Geography DITIPRIYA GHOSH F GEN Geography 62.20 57.7 2017 57.75 63

101435 M.A Geography DIPANNITA MISRA F GEN GEOGRAPHY 78.20 57.6 2017 57.63 64

103003 M.A Geography SABINA YEASMIN F GEN GEORAPHY 62.40 62.6 2016 57.63 65

100920 M.A Geography DIPA BISWAS F SC GEOGRAPHY 84.00 57.5 2017 57.50 66

100456 M.A Geography POULOMI BROJABASI F SC GEOGRAPHY 80.00 57.5 2017 57.50 67

102701 M.A Geography SAMIMA HOSSAIN F OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 78.20 67.5 2015 57.50 68

102971 M.Sc Geography ARIF IFTAKHAR M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 69.00 57.5 2017 57.50 69

102395 M.A Geography PRANAY SARKAR M SC GEOGRAPHY 50.80 67.3 2015 57.38 70

100253 M.A Geography SOUDAMINI MONDAL F GEN GEOGRAPHY 85.00 57.2 2017 57.25 71

101538 M.Sc Geography ANINDITA HALDER F SC GEOGRAPHY 73.00 57.2 2017 57.25 72

102008 M.A Geography NAJMA KHATUN F OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 63.20 57.2 2017 57.25 73

100503 M.A Geography RAKESH DAS M GEN GEOGRAPHY 70.60 57.1 2017 57.13 74

101300 M.Sc Geography ANINDITA GHOSH M OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 75.60 57 2017 57.00 75

102907 M.A Geography SHIKHA GORAI F OBC-B Geography 80.60 56.8 2017 56.88 76

100903 M.Sc Geography MANAB KARMAKAR M OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 75.60 56.8 2017 56.88 77

102211 M.A Geography ALI EYASIN M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 74.60 56.8 2017 56.88 78

102013 M.A Geography RAJIB SARKAR M OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 60.00 61.7 2016 56.75 79

103208 M.A Geography ARUN CHHETRI M GEN Geography 49.40 56.67 2017 56.67 80

103488 M.A Geography ARUN SARKAR M SC GEOH 80.40 56.5 2017 56.50 81

100719 M.A Geography ATASHI PAUL F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 74.80 56.5 2017 56.50 82

100836 M.A Geography KANIJ FATEMA F OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 74.60 56.5 2017 56.50 83

101763 M.A Geography NAYAN KUMAR ROY M OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 71.20 56.5 2017 56.50 84

102682 M.A Geography MD AMINUL ISLAM M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 48.00 66.5 2015 56.50 85
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102127 M.A KANA SARKAR F GEN 429 GEOGRAPHY 300 137

103233 M.A MOBARAK ANSARI M OBC-A 428 GEOGRAPHY 414 138

102147 M.A MONOYARA BEGAM F OBC-A 428 GEOGRAPHY 410 139

102004 M.A DIPANWITA DAS F GEN 428 GEOGRAPHY 344 140

101310 M.A SANJIB HEMBRAM M ST 428 GEOGRAPHY 294 141

101087 M.A KALPANATH ROY M SC 427 GEOGRAPHY 409 142

100530 M.A SHEFALI MOHANTA F SC 427 GEOH 388 143

100345 M.A CHUMKI GHOSH F OBC-B 427 GEOGRAPHY 385 144

102176 M.A SUMAN PAL M GEN 427 GEOGRAPHY 379 145

101390 M.A BIPASHA
CHAKRABORTY

F GEN 424 GEOGRAPHY 407 146

102168 M.A BARNALI DAS F GEN 424 GEOGRAPHY
(H)

370 147

100578 M.A NABIN BARMAN M SC 423 GEOGRAPHY 338 148

101961 M.A BANI MANDAL F GEN 422 GEOGRAPHY 411 149

100463 M.A NILIMA BARMAN F SC 422 GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

328 150

103083 M.A HUMAYUN KABIR M OBC-A 422 GEOGRAPHY 267 151

102107 M.Sc RAKESH DAS M GEN 420 GEOGRAPHY 396 152

102378 M.A MD ASGAR HOSSAIN M OBC-A 420 GEOGRAPHY 288 153

100743 M.A DINANATH ROY M SC 418 GEO (H)
ECO  HIST
BEN  ENG

EVS

388 154

102568 M.A SUSMITA BAGDI F SC 418 GEOGRAPHY 356 155

103663 M.A SAMIMA KHATUN F GEN 418 GEOGRAPHY 309 156

102086 M.Sc CHHAFINA KHATUN F GEN 417 GEOGRAPHY 388 157

103533 M.A BISWAJIT DAS M GEN 417 GEOGRAPHY 357 158

100867 M.A CHANDAN SARKAR M SC 417 GEOGRAPHY 266 159

102134 M.A BILTU MONDAL M SC 416 GEOGRAPHY
SANSKRIT
BENGALI

347 160

102106 M.A MD SAFIUR RAHAMAN M OBC-A 416 GEOGRAPHY 343 161

100776 M.A ANIRBAN BISWAS M SC 415 GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

ECONOMICS
HISTORY

404 162

102174 M.Sc SAMIMA KHATUN F OBC-A 415 GEOH HISG
ECOG

401 163

102331 M.Sc RITA BHOWMIK F OBC-B 415 GEOGRAPHY 388 164

101821 M.A TITHI DAS F GEN 415 GEOGRAPHY 350 165

102937 M.A RAKHI PAUL F OBC-B 414 GEOGRAPHY(H)
ECONOMICS

HISTORY

403 166

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA
Final Merit List For PG Courses, Session 2017 - 2019
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101375 M.A Geography TUMPA PAUL F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 78.00 56.3 2017 56.38 86

100916 M.A Geography NISHA MALLICK F SC EGOH  HISG
PLSG  ALEM
ENGC  EVS

85.20 56.2 2017 56.25 87

100729 M.A Geography TORSA RAY F SC GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

ECONOMICS
EDUCATION

82.00 56.2 2017 56.25 88

101964 M.A Geography MOSARRAT ANJUM F OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 79.00 56.2 2017 56.25 89

101778 M.A Geography PRIYANKA DAS F GEN GEOGRAPHY 81.60 56.1 2017 56.13 90

100779 M.A Geography BISWAJIT MANDAL M SC GEOGRAPHY 79.40 56.1 2017 56.13 91

100683 M.A Geography BIDISHA CHAKRABORTY F GEN GEOGRAPHY
HONS

78.20 56.1 2017 56.13 92

102836 M.A Geography SANTANU MONDAL M SC GEOGRAPHY(H)
PHILOSOPHY

SANSKRIT

77.40 56.1 2017 56.13 93

101696 M.Sc Geography ABDUR RAHIM M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 67.40 56 2017 56.00 94

101095 M.A Geography JAYASHREE SARKAR F SC GEOGRAPHY 75.00 55.7 2017 55.75 95

100337 M.A Geography KINGSUK BARMAN M SC GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

ECONOMICS
POLITICAL
SCIENCE

76.40 55.6 2017 55.63 96

100488 M.Sc Geography GAYETRY CHANDA F GEN GEOGRAPHY 75.20 55.6 2017 55.63 97

100240 M.A Geography UMESH CH SARKAR M SC GEOGRAPHY 72.60 55.6 2017 55.63 98

101921 M.A Geography HASANUZZAMAN M GEN GEOGRAPHY 71.80 55.6 2017 55.63 99

103096 M.Sc Geography JABA DEY SARKAR F GEN GEOH 74.80 55.5 2017 55.50 100



UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA
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100699 M.A SWAGATA SINGHA ROY F GEN 414 GEOGRAPHY 385 167

102143 M.A RAHUL BISWAS M GEN 414 GEOGRAPHY 371 168

101463 M.A SWARUP PAL M OBC-B 412 GEOGRAPHY 283 169

100967 M.A TANDRIMA ROY F SC 410 GEOGRAPHY 396 170

101099 M.A PRASENJIT SARKAR M SC 410 GEOGRAPHY 388 171

102480 M.A TANUSHREE SARKAR F OBC-B 410 GEOGRAPHY
PLSG EDCG

341 172

102723 M.A SUPRIYA MANDAL F GEN 410 GEOGRAPHY 323 173

103446 M.Sc RAKTIM DAS M GEN 410 GEOGRAPHY 316 174

102638 M.A ANGELA NARJINARY F ST 410 GEOGRAPHY 286 175

100388 M.A SOMASHREE SARKAR F SC 409 GEOGRAPHY 391 176

103580 M.A ABHIJIT SARKAR M SC 409 GEOGRAPHY 479 177

103291 M.A TIPU SULTAN M OBC-A 409 GEOGRAPHY 299 178

103041 M.A MAMATA DAS F GEN 408 GEOGRAPHY 362 179

101744 M.A JAYANTA KUMAR
SARDAR

M ST 408 GEOGRAPHY 357 180

102285 M.A RITUPORNA DUTTA
ROY

F GEN 408 GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

ECONOMICS
EDUCATION

341 181

103296 M.A DILFUN NESHA F OBC-A 407 GEOGRAPHY
(HONS.)

HISG
EDCG

398 182

102530 M.A KETAKI DAS F SC 407 GEOGRAPHY 361 183

102921 M.A SAHANAJ PARVIN F OBC-A 407 GEOGRAPHY 312 184

103059 M.A ZIPSY PARVIN F OBC-A 406 GEOGRAPHY 384 185

103582 M.A UMAR FARUK M OBC-A 406 GEOGRAPHY 348 186

102146 M.A GOPAL MANDAL M SC 405 GEOGRAPHY 378 187

101002 M.A ASHOK RAJBANSHI M SC 405 GEOGRAPHY 358 188

103405 M.Sc ASADUL SHEIKH M GEN 405 GEOGRAPHY 290 189

100898 M.A SILTINA HANSDA F ST 404 GEOGRAPHY 302 190

103031 M.Sc RIAJUL MOMIN M OBC-A 403 GEOGRAPHY
(H)

394 191

102506 M.A CHIRANJIT RAY M SC 403 GEOGRAPHY 355 192

100933 M.A RANJIT DAS M SC 403 GEOGRAPHY 342 193

100736 M.A DEBOLINA SINGHA F GEN 402 GEOGRAPHY 408 194

102035 M.A ISANUR RAHAMAN
MOLLICK

M OBC-A 401 GEOGRAPHY 386 195

100778 M.A SONIA SINGH F SC 400 GEOGRAPHY 392 196

101039 M.A SANJAY SARKAR M SC 400 GEOGRAPHY 371 197

101784 M.Sc PRASIDDHA DAS M SC 399 GEOGRAPHY 369 198

100970 M.A NABASHREE ROY F SC 398 GEOGRAPHY 368 199
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102501 M.A Geography SAYAN MONDAL M GEN GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

BENGALI
ECONOMICS

78.80 55.3 2017 55.38 101

100158 M.A Geography ISHWAR CHANDRA ROY M SC GEOGRAPHY 70.00 55.3 2017 55.38 102

103603 M.Sc Geography IMON DAS M SC Geography 69.60 55.3 2017 55.38 103

100151 M.A Geography SUBHAJIT BASAK M OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 62.60 55.2 2017 55.25 104

100673 M.A Geography MANISHA DUTTA F GEN GEOGRAPHY 83.00 55.1 2017 55.13 105

100442 M.A Geography SHILPI JOARDDAR F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 74.60 55.1 2017 55.13 106

101809 M.Sc Geography AJIT SARKAR M SC GEOGRAHY 68.80 55.1 2017 55.13 107

102997 M.A Geography BAPI LAHA M GEN GEOGRAPHY 53.40 65.1 2015 55.13 108

102547 M.A Geography MAYA BISWAS F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 83.00 55 2017 55.00 109

103244 M.A Geography ASHIS GHANTI M SC GEOGRAPHY 82.80 60 2016 55.00 110

101308 M.A Geography NITU SAHA F SC GEOGRAPHY 69.40 55 2017 55.00 111

102854 M.A Geography RAMPROSAD MANDAL M SC GEOGRAPHY 64.80 60 2016 55.00 112

102489 M.A Geography JAYATI ROY F SC GEOGRAPHY 81.20 54.8 2017 54.88 113

101049 M.A Geography GOURI SARKAR F SC GEOGRAPHY 81.20 54.7 2017 54.75 114

101402 M.A Geography TANIA DUTTA F GEN GEOGRAPHY 78.00 54.7 2017 54.75 115

100808 M.A Geography BABY ROY F SC GEOGRAPHY 75.80 54.7 2017 54.75 116

103543 M.A Geography SHAYEMA NASRIN F OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 70.00 54.7 2017 54.75 117

100658 M.Sc Geography SNEHA HALDAR F SC GEOGRAPGY 64.00 54.7 2017 54.75 118

100803 M.Sc Geography BULU BASAK F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 84.00 54.6 2017 54.63 119

101593 M.A Geography MEHERBANU KHATUN F OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 76.80 54.6 2017 54.63 120

103641 M.A Geography SUMAN SAHA M GEN GEOGRAPHY 73.80 54.6 2017 54.63 121

103227 M.Sc Geography SIRIN SULTANA KHATUN F GEN GEOGRAPHY 69.60 54.6 2017 54.63 122
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102092 M.Sc MANIK MAHATO M GEN 396 geography
hons

370 200

101075 M.Sc PULAK BARMAN M SC 394 Geography 310 201

102872 M.Sc PRIYANKA MANDAL F SC 393 GEOGRAPHY 358 202

102495 M.A MD FARUK SK M OBC-A 392 GEOGRAPHY 284 203

101259 M.Sc PIJUSH BARMAN M SC 391 GEOGRAPHY
HONOURS

POL
SOCIO

362 204

103423 M.A ANINDITA DAS F GEN 389 GEOGRAPHY 395 205

101393 M.Sc PINTU MANDAL M GEN 389 GEOGRAPHY 392 206

103665 M.Sc MD MAHABUL ALAM M OBC-A 389 GEOGRAPHY 345 207

101920 M.A ARPITA DAS F GEN 388 GEOGRAPHY 385 208

103035 M.A ANUP MURMU M ST 388 GEOGRAPHY 351 209

102484 M.A MOUSUMI KHATUN F OBC-A 388 GEOGRAPHY 314 210

101811 M.A SUBRATA SINGHA M GEN 388 GEOGRAPHY 297 211

100692 M.A AJIMUL HOQUE M GEN 387 GEOGRAPHY 338 212

103574 M.A AKIK MONDAL M SC 385 GEOGRAPHY 420 213

102731 M.A MD SEBADULLAH SK M OBC-A 383 GEOGRAPHY 282 214

101728 M.A PHUL KUMAR MANDAL M SC 382 GEOGRAPHY 381 215

102726 M.A SELIM SEIKH M OBC-A 382 GEOGRAPHY 347 216

103473 M.A RITU BANERJEE F GEN 381 GEOGRAPHY
HONS

SANSKRIT
PHILOSOPHY

389 217

100138 M.A TASLIMA KHATUN F OBC-A 381 GEOGRAPHY 346 218

101429 M.Sc BITHIKA BARMAN F SC 380 GEOGRAPHY 411 219

100665 M.A PRASENJIT MANDAL M SC 379 GEOGRAPHY 257 220

103558 M.A ASHIM ROY M SC 376 GEOGRAPHY 382 221

100878 M.Sc ANIRBAN PRIYA
BARMAN

M SC 375 GEOGRAPHY 317 222

101004 M.A SAMAPTI SARKAR F SC 373 GEOGRAPHY 341 223

101829 M.A BAPI PRAMANIK M OBC-B 372 GEOGRAPHY 311 224

101562 M.A PAYEL GHOSH F OBC-B 370 GEOGRAPHY 351 225

103375 M.A SUCHARITA DAS M SC 368 GEOGRAPHY 385 226

102764 M.A ABDULLAH SEIKH M GEN 368 GEOGRAPHY 319 227

103402 M.A ANUP SINGHA M SC 368 GEOGRAPHY 275 228

103218 M.Sc ASTIK SAHA M OBC-B 366 GEOGRAPHY 350 229

103349 M.Sc SAHIN JAMAN M OBC-A 364 GEOA 384 230

102807 M.A SERAJUL HOQUE M OBC-A 363 GEOGRAPHY 349 231

100498 M.A SUJALA ROY F SC 360 GEOGRAPHY 360 232

103348 M.A YOUSUF ALI M OBC-A 358 GEOH 356 233
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103476 M.A Geography MONOWARA KHATUN F OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 65.80 64.6 2015 54.63 123

101471 M.A Geography GARGI DAS F GEN GEOGRAPHY 73.40 54.5 2017 54.50 124

101916 M.A Geography ELORA GHOSH F GEN GEOGRAPHY 68.60 54.5 2017 54.50 125

102565 M.A Geography PINKI KARMAKAR F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 66.20 54.5 2017 54.50 126

101666 M.A Geography ASHIA ISLAM F GEN GEOGRAPHY 60.60 54.5 2017 54.50 127

103471 M.A Geography SK MD ARIF M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 79.40 54.2 2017 54.25 128

101524 M.A Geography DEBOLINA KUNDU F GEN GEOGRAPHY 74.80 54.2 2017 54.25 129

102343 M.A Geography ADITI SEN F GEN GEOGRAPHY 80.20 54.1 2017 54.13 130

100061 M.A Geography INDRAJIT BARMAN M SC GEOGRAPHY 74.80 54.1 2017 54.13 131

102447 M.A Geography BAPI KUMAR PAL M OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 74.60 64.1 2015 54.13 132

103100 M.A Geography MOBARAK HOSSAIN M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 63.20 64.1 2015 54.13 133

101798 M.Sc Geography RUBI DAS F SC GEGOGRAPHY 58.00 54.1 2017 54.13 134

101130 M.A Geography GARGI ROY F GEN GEOGRAPHY 78.00 54 2017 54.00 135

102352 M.A Geography PRIYA GHOSH F GEN GEIGRAPHY 83.00 53.6 2017 53.63 136

102127 M.A Geography KANA SARKAR F GEN GEOGRAPHY 60.00 53.6 2017 53.63 137

103233 M.A Geography MOBARAK ANSARI M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 82.80 53.5 2017 53.50 138

102147 M.A Geography MONOYARA BEGAM F OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 82.00 53.5 2017 53.50 139

102004 M.A Geography DIPANWITA DAS F GEN GEOGRAPHY 68.80 63.5 2015 53.50 140

101310 M.A Geography SANJIB HEMBRAM M ST GEOGRAPHY 58.80 53.5 2017 53.50 141

101087 M.A Geography KALPANATH ROY M SC GEOGRAPHY 81.80 53.3 2017 53.38 142

100530 M.A Geography SHEFALI MOHANTA F SC GEOH 77.60 53.3 2017 53.38 143

100345 M.A Geography CHUMKI GHOSH F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 77.00 53.3 2017 53.38 144

102176 M.A Geography SUMAN PAL M GEN GEOGRAPHY 75.80 53.3 2017 53.38 145

101390 M.A Geography BIPASHA CHAKRABORTY F GEN GEOGRAPHY 81.40 53 2017 53.00 146
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102224 M.A SUMAN MAJHI M GEN 357 GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

288 234

102860 M.A MANTU RAJAK M SC 357 GEOGRAPHY 220 235

102943 M.Sc AYESHA SULTANA F OBC-A 351 GEOGRAPHY 350 236

102298 M.Sc BISHAL REZA M OBC-A 350 GEOGRAPHY
(H)

370 237

100559 M.Sc ADITI DAS F SC 349 GEOGRAPHY 374 238

102756 M.A AHASANARA KHATUN F GEN 348 GEOGRAPHY 343 239

101117 M.A MOUMITA SARKAR F SC 347 GEOGRAPHY 285 240

102295 M.A JOY RAM KISKU M ST 345 GEOH 239 241

102002 M.Sc SUSOBHAN
CHOUDHURY

M SC 342 GEOGRAPHY 318 242

100923 M.Sc INDRANI MANDAL F SC 341 GEOGRAPHY 273 243

103065 M.A ASHUTOSH SARKAR M SC 338 GEOGRAPHY 307 244

102152 M.A SABIA SULTANA F OBC-A 337 GEOGRAPHY 389 245

100026 M.Sc NIRUPAMA KARMAKAR F GEN 337 GEOGRAPHY 370 246

102984 M.Sc SAMIR KUMAR SARKAR M SC 336 GEOA 320 247

103234 M.A MD TAFIKUL ISLAM M GEN 619 GEOGRAPHY 291 248

103042 M.A INJAMAMUL HOQUE M OBC-A 329 GEOGRAPHY 335 249

103466 M.A TAPATI SAHA F SC 326 GEOGRAPHY 377 250

101167 M.Sc DIPAK BARAI M SC 309 GEOH
ECOG
PLSG

379 251
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102168 M.A Geography BARNALI DAS F GEN GEOGRAPHY
(H)

74.00 53 2017 53.00 147

100578 M.A Geography NABIN BARMAN M SC GEOGRAPHY 67.60 52.8 2017 52.88 148

101961 M.A Geography BANI MANDAL F GEN GEOGRAPHY 82.20 62.7 2015 52.75 149

100463 M.A Geography NILIMA BARMAN F SC GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

65.60 52.7 2017 52.75 150

103083 M.A Geography HUMAYUN KABIR M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 53.40 62.7 2015 52.75 151

102107 M.Sc Geography RAKESH DAS M GEN GEOGRAPHY 79.20 62.5 2015 52.50 152

102378 M.A Geography MD ASGAR HOSSAIN M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 57.60 62.5 2015 52.50 153

100743 M.A Geography DINANATH ROY M SC GEO (H)  ECO
HIST  BEN  ENG

EVS

77.60 52.2 2017 52.25 154

102568 M.A Geography SUSMITA BAGDI F SC GEOGRAPHY 71.20 52.2 2017 52.25 155

103663 M.A Geography SAMIMA KHATUN F GEN GEOGRAPHY 61.80 57.2 2016 52.25 156

102086 M.Sc Geography CHHAFINA KHATUN F GEN GEOGRAPHY 77.60 52.1 2017 52.13 157

103533 M.A Geography BISWAJIT DAS M GEN GEOGRAPHY 71.40 52.1 2017 52.13 158

100867 M.A Geography CHANDAN SARKAR M SC GEOGRAPHY 53.20 52.1 2017 52.13 159

102134 M.A Geography BILTU MONDAL M SC GEOGRAPHY
SANSKRIT
BENGALI

69.40 52 2017 52.00 160

102106 M.A Geography MD SAFIUR RAHAMAN M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 68.60 62 2015 52.00 161

100776 M.A Geography ANIRBAN BISWAS M SC GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

ECONOMICS
HISTORY

80.80 51.8 2017 51.88 162

102174 M.Sc Geography SAMIMA KHATUN F OBC-A GEOH HISG
ECOG

80.20 51.8 2017 51.88 163
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102331 M.Sc Geography RITA BHOWMIK F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 77.60 51.8 2017 51.88 164

101821 M.A Geography TITHI DAS F GEN GEOGRAPHY 70.00 51.8 2017 51.88 165

102937 M.A Geography RAKHI PAUL F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY(H)
ECONOMICS

HISTORY

80.60 51.7 2017 51.75 166

100699 M.A Geography SWAGATA SINGHA ROY F GEN GEOGRAPHY 77.00 51.7 2017 51.75 167

102143 M.A Geography RAHUL BISWAS M GEN GEOGRAPHY 74.20 51.7 2017 51.75 168

101463 M.A Geography SWARUP PAL M OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 56.60 51.5 2017 51.50 169

100967 M.A Geography TANDRIMA ROY F SC GEOGRAPHY 79.20 51.2 2017 51.25 170

101099 M.A Geography PRASENJIT SARKAR M SC GEOGRAPHY 77.60 51.2 2017 51.25 171

102480 M.A Geography TANUSHREE SARKAR F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY
PLSG EDCG

68.20 51.2 2017 51.25 172

102723 M.A Geography SUPRIYA MANDAL F GEN GEOGRAPHY 64.60 61.2 2015 51.25 173

103446 M.Sc Geography RAKTIM DAS M GEN GEOGRAPHY 63.20 51.2 2017 51.25 174

102638 M.A Geography ANGELA NARJINARY F ST GEOGRAPHY 57.20 51.2 2017 51.25 175

100388 M.A Geography SOMASHREE SARKAR F SC GEOGRAPHY 78.20 51.1 2017 51.13 176

103580 M.A Geography ABHIJIT SARKAR M SC GEOGRAPHY 68.43 51.1 2017 51.13 177

103291 M.A Geography TIPU SULTAN M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 59.80 51.1 2017 51.13 178

103041 M.A Geography MAMATA DAS F GEN GEOGRAPHY 72.40 61 2015 51.00 179

101744 M.A Geography JAYANTA KUMAR SARDAR M ST GEOGRAPHY 71.40 51 2017 51.00 180

102285 M.A Geography RITUPORNA DUTTA ROY F GEN GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

ECONOMICS
EDUCATION

68.20 51 2017 51.00 181
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103296 M.A Geography DILFUN NESHA F OBC-A GEOGRAPHY
(HONS.)  HISG

EDCG

79.60 60.8 2015 50.88 182

102530 M.A Geography KETAKI DAS F SC GEOGRAPHY 72.20 50.8 2017 50.88 183

102921 M.A Geography SAHANAJ PARVIN F OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 62.40 50.8 2017 50.88 184

103059 M.A Geography ZIPSY PARVIN F OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 76.80 50.7 2017 50.75 185

103582 M.A Geography UMAR FARUK M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 69.60 60.7 2015 50.75 186

102146 M.A Geography GOPAL MANDAL M SC GEOGRAPHY 75.60 50.6 2017 50.63 187

101002 M.A Geography ASHOK RAJBANSHI M SC GEOGRAPHY 71.60 60.6 2015 50.63 188

103405 M.Sc Geography ASADUL SHEIKH M GEN GEOGRAPHY 58.00 50.6 2017 50.63 189

100898 M.A Geography SILTINA HANSDA F ST GEOGRAPHY 60.40 50.5 2017 50.50 190

103031 M.Sc Geography RIAJUL MOMIN M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY
(H)

78.80 50.3 2017 50.38 191

102506 M.A Geography CHIRANJIT RAY M SC GEOGRAPHY 71.00 50.3 2017 50.38 192

100933 M.A Geography RANJIT DAS M SC GEOGRAPHY 68.40 50.3 2017 50.38 193

100736 M.A Geography DEBOLINA SINGHA F GEN GEOGRAPHY 81.60 55.2 2016 50.25 194

102035 M.A Geography ISANUR RAHAMAN MOLLICK M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 77.20 50.1 2017 50.13 195

100778 M.A Geography SONIA SINGH F SC GEOGRAPHY 78.40 50 2017 50.00 196

101039 M.A Geography SANJAY SARKAR M SC GEOGRAPHY 74.20 50 2017 50.00 197

101784 M.Sc Geography PRASIDDHA DAS M SC GEOGRAPHY 73.80 49.8 2017 49.88 198

100970 M.A Geography NABASHREE ROY F SC GEOGRAPHY 73.60 49.7 2017 49.75 199

102092 M.Sc Geography MANIK MAHATO M GEN geography
hons

74.00 49.5 2017 49.50 200

101075 M.Sc Geography PULAK BARMAN M SC Geography 62.00 49.2 2017 49.25 201

102872 M.Sc Geography PRIYANKA MANDAL F SC GEOGRAPHY 71.60 49.1 2017 49.13 202
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102495 M.A Geography MD FARUK SK M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 56.80 49 2017 49.00 203

101259 M.Sc Geography PIJUSH BARMAN M SC GEOGRAPHY
HONOURS  POL

SOCIO

72.40 48.8 2017 48.88 204

103423 M.A Geography ANINDITA DAS F GEN GEOGRAPHY 79.00 48.6 2017 48.63 205

101393 M.Sc Geography PINTU MANDAL M GEN GEOGRAPHY 78.40 58.6 2015 48.63 206

103665 M.Sc Geography MD MAHABUL ALAM M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 69.00 48.6 2017 48.63 207

101920 M.A Geography ARPITA DAS F GEN GEOGRAPHY 77.00 58.5 2015 48.50 208

103035 M.A Geography ANUP MURMU M ST GEOGRAPHY 70.20 53.5 2016 48.50 209

102484 M.A Geography MOUSUMI KHATUN F OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 62.80 58.5 2015 48.50 210

101811 M.A Geography SUBRATA SINGHA M GEN GEOGRAPHY 59.40 48.5 2017 48.50 211

100692 M.A Geography AJIMUL HOQUE M GEN GEOGRAPHY 67.60 48.3 2017 48.38 212

103574 M.A Geography AKIK MONDAL M SC GEOGRAPHY 84.00 48.1 2017 48.13 213

102731 M.A Geography MD SEBADULLAH SK M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 56.40 57.8 2015 47.88 214

101728 M.A Geography PHUL KUMAR MANDAL M SC GEOGRAPHY 76.20 47.7 2017 47.75 215

102726 M.A Geography SELIM SEIKH M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 69.40 57.7 2015 47.75 216

103473 M.A Geography RITU BANERJEE F GEN GEOGRAPHY
HONS

SANSKRIT
PHILOSOPHY

77.80 57.6 2015 47.63 217

100138 M.A Geography TASLIMA KHATUN F OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 69.20 47.6 2017 47.63 218

101429 M.Sc Geography BITHIKA BARMAN F SC GEOGRAPHY 82.20 47.5 2017 47.50 219

100665 M.A Geography PRASENJIT MANDAL M SC GEOGRAPHY 51.40 47.3 2017 47.38 220

103558 M.A Geography ASHIM ROY M SC GEOGRAPHY 76.40 57 2015 47.00 221

100878 M.Sc Geography ANIRBAN PRIYA BARMAN M SC GEOGRAPHY 63.40 46.8 2017 46.88 222
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101004 M.A Geography SAMAPTI SARKAR F SC GEOGRAPHY 68.20 46.6 2017 46.63 223

101829 M.A Geography BAPI PRAMANIK M OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 62.20 56.5 2015 46.50 224

101562 M.A Geography PAYEL GHOSH F OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 70.20 46.2 2017 46.25 225

103375 M.A Geography SUCHARITA DAS M SC GEOGRAPHY 77.00 56 2015 46.00 226

102764 M.A Geography ABDULLAH SEIKH M GEN GEOGRAPHY 63.80 56 2015 46.00 227

103402 M.A Geography ANUP SINGHA M SC GEOGRAPHY 55.00 56 2015 46.00 228

103218 M.Sc Geography ASTIK SAHA M OBC-B GEOGRAPHY 70.00 55.7 2015 45.75 229

103349 M.Sc Geography SAHIN JAMAN M OBC-A GEOA 76.80 45.5 2017 45.50 230

102807 M.A Geography SERAJUL HOQUE M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 69.80 55.3 2015 45.38 231

100498 M.A Geography SUJALA ROY F SC GEOGRAPHY 72.00 45 2017 45.00 232

103348 M.A Geography YOUSUF ALI M OBC-A GEOH 71.20 54.7 2015 44.75 233

102224 M.A Geography SUMAN MAJHI M GEN GEOGRAPHY
(HONS)

48.00 44.6 2017 44.63 234

102860 M.A Geography MANTU RAJAK M SC GEOGRAPHY 44.00 54.6 2015 44.63 235

102943 M.Sc Geography AYESHA SULTANA F OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 70.00 53.8 2015 43.88 236

102298 M.Sc Geography BISHAL REZA M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY
(H)

74.00 53.7 2015 43.75 237

100559 M.Sc Geography ADITI DAS F SC GEOGRAPHY 74.80 53.6 2015 43.63 238

102756 M.A Geography AHASANARA KHATUN F GEN GEOGRAPHY 68.60 43.5 2017 43.50 239

101117 M.A Geography MOUMITA SARKAR F SC GEOGRAPHY 57.00 43.3 2017 43.38 240

102295 M.A Geography JOY RAM KISKU M ST GEOH 47.80 48.1 2016 43.13 241

102002 M.Sc Geography SUSOBHAN CHOUDHURY M SC GEOGRAPHY 63.60 52.7 2015 42.75 242

100923 M.Sc Geography INDRANI MANDAL F SC GEOGRAPHY 54.60 42.6 2017 42.63 243

103065 M.A Geography ASHUTOSH SARKAR M SC GEOGRAPHY 61.40 42.2 2017 42.25 244
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102152 M.A Geography SABIA SULTANA F OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 77.80 52.1 2015 42.13 245

100026 M.Sc Geography NIRUPAMA KARMAKAR F GEN GEOGRAPHY 74.00 52.1 2015 42.13 246

102984 M.Sc Geography SAMIR KUMAR SARKAR M SC GEOA 64.00 52 2015 42.00 247

103234 M.A Geography MD TAFIKUL ISLAM M GEN GEOGRAPHY 58.20 51.2 2015 41.27 248

103042 M.A Geography INJAMAMUL HOQUE M OBC-A GEOGRAPHY 67.00 51.1 2015 41.13 249

103466 M.A Geography TAPATI SAHA F SC GEOGRAPHY 75.40 50.7 2015 40.75 250

101167 M.Sc Geography DIPAK BARAI M SC GEOH  ECOG
PLSG

75.80 48.6 2015 38.63 251


